
8--9 9--10 10--11 11--12 12--1 1--2 2--3 3--4

24-03-18 Sat 1

25-03-18 Sun 2

31-03-18 Sat 3

01-04-18 Sun 4

07-04-18 Sat 5

08-04-18 Sun 6

14-04-18 Sat 7

15-04-18 Sun 8

21-04-18 Sat 9

22-04-18 Sun 10

28-04-18 Sat 11

29-04-18 Sun 12

30-04-18 Mon

01-05-18 Tue

05-05-18 Sat 13

06-05-18 Sun 14

12-05-18 Sat 15

13-05-18 Sun 16

19-05-18 Sat 17

20-05-18 Sun 18

26-05-18 Sat 19

27-05-18 Sun 20

MCA 3 T P BHA

MCS031 RD 5 HJ

MCS032 BHA 3 SDH

MCS033 SDH 2 ABS

MCS034 ABS 3 8 DD

MCS035 HJ 5 10 RD

MCSL032 DD 6

MCSL-032(P)-DD

MCSL-034(P)-ABS

MCSL-035(P)-HJ MCS-031(T)-RD

MCS-031(T)-RD

MCSL-035(P)-HJMCS-033(T)-SDH

MCSL-032(P)-DD

MCSL-032(P)-DD

MCSL-035(P)-HJ

MCSL-035(P)-HJ

MCS-032(T)-BHA

MCS-031(T)-RDMCSL-034(P)-ABS

Mr. Hardik Jogi 9766532213

Bhagyashree Ambulkar 9763316989

Rashmi Dukhi 9422154851

Dr. A. B. Sasankaar 9975497786

Ms. Sandhya Dahake 9420123882

Deoshree Diwathe 7721827558

MCA 3

MCS-032(T)-BHA

MCS-031(T)-RD

MCS-033(T)-SDH

MCS-034(T)-ABS

MCS-034(T)-ABS

MCS-034(T)-ABS

MCS-032(T)-BHA

MCS-035(T)-HJ

MCSL-032(P)-DD

MCS-035(T)-HJ

MCSL-034(P)-ABS

MCS-035(T)-HJ

MCSL-035(P)-HJ

MCS-031(T)-RD

MCS-035(T)-HJ

MCSL-034(P)-ABS

MCSL-035(P)-HJ

MCSL-034(P)-ABS

MCSL-034(P)-ABS

MCSL-034(P)-ABS

MCSL-032(P)-DD

MCSL-035(P)-HJ

MCSL-035(P)-HJ

MCSL-035(P)-HJ

MCSL-034(P)-ABS

MCSL-032(P)-DD

MCS-035(T)-HJ

MCSL-035(P)-HJ


